
 2020‐21 ISC Reps

College/Faculty Name Email

Architecture‐Daniels Athina Alight athina.chuah@mail.utoronto.ca

Chestnut Cole Stotland cole.stotland@mail.utoronto.ca

Muhammad Ali itsmuhammad.ali@mail.utoronto.ca

Braedan Prete braedan.prete@mail.utoronto.ca

Liza Babaoglu womens@eaa.skule.ca

Rayan Hossain mens@eaa.skule.ca

Golbarg Eslami coed@eaa.skule.ca

Forestry
Grad House Jason Brennan jason.brennan@utoronto.ca

Graduate Studies (SGS) Stephanie Schneider steph.schneider@mail.utoronto.ca

Innis Kris Suri athletics.icss@gmail.com

Julie Morrow   julie.morrow@mail.utoronto.ca
Martina Coulas martina.coulas@mail.utoronto.ca
Rebekah Choi  rebekah.choi@mail.utoronto.ca
Sean Reodica sean.reodica@mail.utoronto.ca
Anika Taylor anika.taylor@mail.utoronto.ca

Knox
Sophie Chitiz
Kim Gubbels

Massey
Medicine Noor Bakir n.bakir@mail.utoronto.ca

Adam Lake adamsteven.lake@mail.utoronto.ca

Sapphira Thompson‐Bled sapphira.thompsonbled@mail.utoronto.ca 

Music
Jennifer Noa Lin                 Youseff 

Elsayed
athletics@ncsc.ca

Lara Delfin lara.delfin@mail.utoronto.ca

Tiffany Chan tiffchan.chan@mail.utoronto.ca

Naomi van Walraven n.vanwalraven@mail.utoronto.ca
Gautham Rajendra gautham.rajendra@mail.utoronto.ca

OISE
Jonathan Ko jon.ko@mail.utoronto.ca

Cindy Tran cindyy.tran@mail.utoronto.ca

Ross Cameron rosscameron33@gmail.com

Jessie Young jessicahaley.young@mail.utoronto.ca

Jelena Milidragovic jelena.milidragovic@mail.utoronto.ca

Rotman Commerce Aman Chohan aman.chohan@utoronto.ca

Rotman MBA Josh Graham josh.graham@rotman.utoronto.ca

Alexander Adolphe alexander.adolphe@mail.utoronto.ca

Julien Stevenson Smit julien.smit@mail.utoronto.ca

Hannah Roberts athletics@uclit.ca

Izzy Toth i.toth@mail.utoronto.ca

Shawn Feng shawn.feng@mail.utoronto.ca

Kieley Mackey kieleymackey@gmail.com

University of St. Michael's College Idara Okon athletic.smcsu@gmail.com
Ashley Beckles ashley.beckles@utoronto.ca

Sonia Carreiro sonia.rocha@utoronto.ca

Anthony Cicirello anthony.cicirello@utoronto.ca

Ron Crozier ron.crozier@utoronto.ca

Nicholas Hu mensrep.athletics@gmail.com

Michelle Huang womensrep.scaa@gmail.com

Michael Davidson michaeljv.davidson@mail.utoronto.ca

Sasha Arnett sarnett1008@gmail.com

Aidan Bell aidanabell@gmail.com

Alice Xie alice.xie@mail.utoronto.ca

Jack McKinney jack.mckinney@mail.utoronto.ca

Woodsworth Jessica Underwood vp.athletics@mywcsa.com

Wycliffe

Dentistry

Engineering

Law

Munk

KPE

uoftlawathletics@gmail.com

UTM

UTSC

New College

Victoria

Pharmacy

PT/OT (Rehab)

University College

Trinity

Nursing


